Product sheet   MT8.19
Meter Type DB400
DB400 Solid Core Current
Transformers
DB400 solid current transformers are used with EM72 and other
suitable electricity meters. A suitable size current transformer is
selected according to the requirements.
Features
• For primary currents from 60A to up to 1000A
• For secondary currents of 5A
• Testing voltage 3kV for 1 minute
• Frequency of 50 up to 60Hz
• Precision Class 0.5 and 1 according to IEC 1036
Model Type Model Description
DB400-60-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 60A/5A
DB400-100-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 100A/5A
DB400-150-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 150A/5A
DB400-200-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 200A/5A
DB400-250-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 250A/5A
DB400-300-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 300A/5A
DB400-400-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 400A/5A
DB400-500-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 500A/5A
DB400-600-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 600A/5A
DB400-800-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 800A/5A
DB400-1000-5A Solid Core Current Transformer, Primary 1000A/5A
Technical Data Primary Current See Table Above
Secondary Current 5A
Frequency 50..60Hz
Precision Class 0.5 to 3 according to IEC 1036